Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

1

0.

$5-20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

Fake rate vs d

uuwwumu ol
L i

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
#.009

09.,

510 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

2520151050

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6F} -

0.5

0.4t

0.3

0.2

2520151050

5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

bt
VI—OTO L

||| '_ll |J \33
E éM—HSWfLasztmz

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

1

0.6

0.4

0.2

HWH : HHMHHHHHWM

09535

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

55 —io 0

N
k=]

0.0
9.009
.008

duglicates gate

o

o

o

a1
T T[T T [T [ T[T T[T T I et
[ [ [ [ I [ T I T T

................................................

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

e |

— L

1020 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


